IM 12B06W02-02E-E
10th edition
Instruction
Manual
Model WU10 and WE10
VP cable and extension cable
IM 12B06W02-02E-E
2

Production date
关于生产日期
生产日期在产品铭牌上9位数的序列号中，用以下形式表示生产日期。
从左数第3位数：生产年份
R:2015，S:2016，T:2017，U:2018，V:2019，W:2020，X:2021，Y:2022，Z:2023，
1:2024，2:2025，3:2026，…
从左数第4位数：生产月份
1：1月，2：2月，3：3月，…，9：9月，A：10月，B：11月，C：12月
（示例）N3S700001：2016 年 7月
Subject to change without notice
Instruction
Manual
2nd  edition       May 2018
Printed in The Netherlands
Copyright©2016   YPA Europe B.V
Euroweg 2, 3825 HD, Amersfoort The Netherlands

IM 12B06W02-02E-E                             Printed in The Netherlands, 10-0518
Subject to change without notice
Copyright ©
GS 12X0X0-E-E
Subject to change without notice Printed in The Netherlands, 00-000 (A) I
Copyright©
Yokogawa has an extensive sales and
distribution network.
Please refer to the European website
(www.yokogawa.com/eu) to contact your
nearest representative.
Yokogawa has an extensive sales
and distribution network.
Please refer to the European website
(www.yokogawa.com/eu) to contact
your nearest representative.
IM 12X0X0-E-E 00-000 (A) I
Subject to change without notice Printed in The Netherlands
Copyright ©
Yokogawa has an
extensive sales and
distribution network.
Please refer to the
European website
(www.yokogawa.com/eu)
to contact your nearest
representative.
YOKOGAWA
GS 12X0X0-E-E 00-000 (A) I
Subject to change without notice Printed in The Netherlands
Copyright ©
Yokogawa has an
extensive sales and
distribution network.
Please refer to the
European website
(www.yokogawa.com/eu)
to contact your nearest
representative.
YOKOGAWA
IM 12X0X0-E-E
Subject to change without notice Printed in The Netherlands, 00-000 (A) I
Copyright©
Yokogawa has an extensive sales and
distribution network.
Please refer to the European website
(www.yokogawa.com/eu) to contact your
nearest representative.
A5 formaat
A4 formaat
A6 formaat
Euroweg 2
3825 HD  Amersfoort
The Netherlands
YOKOGAWA ELECTRIC CORPORATION